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Dividend Income
Monthly Income
US $ Conversion

£4,500.00
£4,000.00
£3,500.00
£3,000.00
£2,500.00
£2,000.00
£1,500.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£0.00

B

2015
£418.75
£34.90

2015

C

2016
£1,562.42
£130.20

2016

D E F G H | J K L
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total Income
£2,054.92  £1,828.44 £243576 £2,953.25 £3,060.91 £3,71607  £4,170.18]  £3214.02] £25414.72
£171.24 £152.37 £202.98 £246.10 £255.08 £300.67 £347.52 £357.11
Us$33,440.42
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£3,716.07

£2 953.25 £3,060.91

£2,054.92

£1,828.44
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